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DUBAI CLUB FOR PEOPLE OF DETERMINATION

Fazza Dubai World Boccia 2021 Asia-Oceania Regional Championships

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

NPC

JPN Japan

HKG Hong Kong, China,

SGP Singapore

KOR South Korea

THA Thailand

IRQ Iraq

UAE United Arab Emirates

KUW Kuwait

IND India

Total: 9

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

NPC  SPORT CLASS
HKG BCI
HKG BCI
HKG BCI
HKG BC2
HKG BC2
HKG BC3
HKG BC3
HKG BC4
HKG BC4
IND BC3
IND BC3
IND BC4

NO.

104

105

102

201

202

303

301

401

401

307

308

406

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4
2 3 3 2
3 2 2 2
2 I 2 0
2 3 2 3
2 2 3 3
I 2 0 2
I 3 3 2
2 I 0 0
0 0 2 2
15 17 17 16
NAME

John Loung

Kam Chau Chan

Mei Yee Leung

Hiu Lam Yeung

Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

Tak Wah Tse

Yuen Kei Ho

Yuen Cheung

Yuk Wing Leung

AJEYA RAJ

Sachin Chamaria

ANNAPURNA KRISHNAMURTHY

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

ENTRIES BY EVENT PLAYERS
T BC1/BC2 PAIR BC3 PAIR BC4 MEN WOMEN  TOTAL
3 2 2 6 4 10
3 2 2 4 5 9
3 2 0 2 3 5
3 2 2 6 4 10
3 2 2 5 5 10
3 0 0 4 1 5
3 0 2 7 2 9
0 0 0 3 0 3
0 0 2 3 1 4
21 10 12 40 25 65

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

GENDER

BCI BC2 BC3 BC4 TBC!/BC2 PAIRBC3 PAIR BC4
M 28 13
M
F 6
F 1 1
F 5 8
M 10
F 1
F 1 2
M 1 2
M 61
M
F 29 29
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NPC

IND

IRQ

IRQ

IRQ

IRQ

IRQ

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

KOR

KOR

KOR

KOR

KOR

KOR

KOR

KOR

KOR

KOR

KUw

KUW

KUw

SGP

SGP

SGP

SGP

SGP

THA

THA

THA

THA

THA

SPORT CLASS

BC4

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC4

BC4

BCI

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BCI

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BCI

BCI

BC2

BCI

BCI

BC2

BC3

BC3

BCI

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC3

NO.

409

106

204

210

406

407

103

101

206

202

204

302

305

304

405

404

101

105

206

203

205

301

303

403

408

403

109

108

211

104

103

209

306

302

106

102

201

203

309

NAME

Harshvardhan Mani Dixit

MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD

HANEEN AL-MAMOORI

MURTADHA AL-SAEDI

Abbas Al-Mandalawi

ALI ODHAIB

Takumi NAKAMURA

Yuriko FUJII

Fumiko EBISAWA

Hidetaka SUGIMURA

Takayuki HIROSE

Kazuki TAKAHASHI

Keiko TANAKA

Masayuki ARITA

Juri KIMURA

Shun ESAKI

SUNGJOON JUNG

YOONJEONG OH

Jeongmin Sohn

SOYEONG JEONG

YONGJIN LEE

HOWON JEONG

YEJIN CHOI

Myungsoon Lee

SEOKBEOP WON

SEONGYUK JANG

ABDULAZIZ FAMA ALMASOUD

FAHAD ALBABTAIN

MOHAMMAD NASSER

JUNI SYAFIQA BINTE JUMAT

Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan

Kah Whye Neo

Gareth HoJing Rui

Sze Ning Toh

Jittra Pensut

NATTHAWUT DEEMAK

Watcharaphon Vongsa

Worawut Saengampa

Akkadej Choochuenklin

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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GENDER

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4

14
77
29
14
2
5
14
9
14
12
20
17
2
7
]
10
14
14
28
14
74
21
9
6

TBC1/BC2 PAIR BC3 PAIR BC4
29
I
8
29
29
31
4
8
8
I
I
16
16
4
I
4
2
2
10
10
13
31
31
6
I
I
I
I
6
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EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

NPC SPORTCLASS NO. NAME GENDER
BCI BC2 BC3 BC4 TBCi/BC2 PAIRBC3 PAIRBC4
THA  BC3 306  LADAMANEE KLA-HAN F 21 6
THA BC3 304 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH F 12
THA  BC4 402  NUANCHAN PHONSILA F 13 5
THA BC4 402 Pornchok Larpyen M 13 5
THA BC4 407 Suwipa Vanchot F
UAE BClI 107 Saleh Alaleeli M 52 21
UAE  BC2 207  AHMED ALSHAMSI M 52
UAE BC2 208 Khalid ALMARASHDA M 61 21
UAE  BC2 205  MITHA ALHEMEIRI F 4
UAE BC3 305 AHMED ALJAZIRI M 14 ]
UAE BC3 311 Omar Alfalasi M
UAE BC3 310 WALEED ALHAMMADI M
UAE  BC4 405  BADER AL SHAMSI M 20 16
UAE BC4 404 Raisa Alfalasi F 17 16
BCl Female
MATCHES
Round Robin Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 14:10 Pool A
Individual BCI Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand Japan
106 J Pensut THA 101 Y FUJlI JPN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
2 Total 11
Round Robin Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 18:05 Pool A
Individual BClI Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Singapore Thailand
103 Y Tan SGP 106 J Pensut THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
4 E-1 0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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SCORE
0
]
2
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
101 Y FUJIl
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

102 M Leung
SCORE
0
0
]
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

South Korea

105 Y OH

SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-2 |
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total I
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 15:00 Pool A
BClI Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Singapore
JPN 103 Y Tan SGP

WINNER

ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 |
E-3 1
E-4 |

Total 3

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 14:10 Pool B
BCI Court 5

NPC BIB NAME NPC

South Korea

HKG 105 Y OH KOR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 ]
E-2 ]
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 4
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 18:05 Pool B
BCI Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Singapore
KOR 104 JJUMAT SGP
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 ]
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SCORE
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

102 M Leung
SCORE
0
0
]
2
3
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Singapore
103 Y Tan
WINNER
SCORE
3
5
2
]
11
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Singapore
104 JJUMAT
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS

E-4

Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 15:00

BCI

NPC BIB

Singapore

HKG 104

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 14:00
BCI

NPC BIB NAME

South Korea

SGP 105 Y OH

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 14:00

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Japan
SGP 101 Y FUJII
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

JJUMAT

SCORE

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

WINNER

SCORE

NPC

SGP

NPC

KOR

NPC

JPN

Pool B
Court 4

Knockout
Court 5

Knockout
Court 6
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Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Singapore
104 J JUMAT
SCORE
2
0
0
2
4
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
101 Y FUJII
SCORE
0
0
2
0

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

103 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan
- Singapore

Yuriko FUJII
Japan

E Jittra Pensut
106
Thailand

101 i

Pool B

# ENTRANT

C: JUNI SYAFIQA BINTE JUMAT

104
- Singapore

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 09:00

BClI
NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
SGP 105 Y OH
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 11:35
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Singapore
JPN 103 Y Tan
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
2 8 10 6 6 4
1 7 12 4 9 5
0 -15 3 2 0 2
WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
5 10 5 3 4

SCORE

SCORE

103

101

106

104

Third Place
Court 2
NPC
KOR
Knockout
Court 5
NPC
SGP
VS RECORD
103 101 106
VS RECORD
104 105 102
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YOONJEONG OH

YOONJEONG OH

TOTAL POINTS

SCORED

24

24

POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
‘@® | YOONJEONG OH 0 6 3 2
105 “4' South Korea 1
ROUNDS SUMMARY Individual - BEl Female
ong Kong, China,
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
103 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SGP 11%-0 105
104 JUNI SYAFIQA BINTE JUMAT SGP 0-10* 101 Yuriko FUJII
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
101 Yuriko FUJII JPN 2 - 3% 103 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
104 JUNI SYAFIQA BINTE JUMAT SGP 4 - 5% 105
FINAL STANDINGS
MATCHE MATCHES
S WON
PLAYED
BIB
POS NO COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF.
1 103 SGP Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan 2 2 2 2 20
2 101 JPN Yuriko FUJII 2 2 | 1 16
3 105 KOR YOONJEONG OH 2 2 1 1 -10
4 104 SGP JUNI SYAFIQA BINTE JUMAT 2 2 2 -6
5 102 HKG Mei Yee Leung 2 -5
6 106 THA Jittra Pensut 2 -15

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

105

102

ENDS

WON

VS RECORD

NPC

KOR

JPN

NPC

SGP

NPC

KOR

MAX DIFF

MATCH

END
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BCIl Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Kuwait
108 F ALBABTAIN
SCORE
0
2
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 14:10

NPC

KUwW
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BCI

BIB

101

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

NAME

South Korea

S JUNG

Pool A
Court 1

NPC

KOR

WINNER

SCORE

8/66
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SCORE
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Iraq
106 M CHYAD
WINNER
SCORE
6
2
]
]
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Iraq
106 M CHYAD
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
102 N DEEMAK
WINNER
SCORE
0
4
0
3
7
Round Robin

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS

Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 18:05

NPC

IRQ

BCI

BIB NAME

Kuwait

108 F ALBABTAIN

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 09:00

NPC

IRQ

BCI

BIB NAME

South Korea

101 SJUNG

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 14:10

NPC

THA

BCI

BIB NAME

Kuwait

109 A ALMASOUD

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 18:05

SCORE
9
Pool A
Court 4
NPC
KUW
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
KOR
SCORE
0
]
]
]
3
Pool B
Court 2
NPC
KUW
SCORE
]
0
]
0
2
Pool B
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WINNER

Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
104 J Loung
SCORE
2
3
2
]
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
102 N DEEMAK
SCORE
0
1
]
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
103 T NAKAMURA
WINNER
SCORE
0
3
2
3
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
105 K Chan

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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BCI Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Kuwait
HKG 109 A ALMASOUD KUW
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 1
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 09:00 Pool B
BCI Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Hong Kong, China,

THA 104 J Loung HKG
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 3
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 14:10 Pool C
BCI Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC

United Arab Emirates

JPN 107 S Alaleeli UAE
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 18:05 Pool C
BCI Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC

United Arab Emirates

HKG 107 S Alaleeli UAE
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BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
]
]
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
103 T NAKAMURA
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
3
2
5
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

105 K Chan
SCORE
0
0
3
0
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Iraq
106 M CHYAD
WINNER
SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 09:00

NPC

JPN

Event Report | Boccia Management System

NPC

BIB NAME

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BCI
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
105 K Chan
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, November 16,2021 Start Time 11:05

NPC BIB NAME

HKG

BCI

Thailand

102 N DEEMAK

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 11:05

NPC

IRQ

BCli
BIB NAME
Japan
103 T NAKAMURA
ENDS

WINNER

NPC
SCORE
2
0
]
0
3
Pool C
Court 6
NPC
HKG
SCORE
]
3
0
0
4
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
THA
SCORE
|
2
0
]
4
Knockout
Court 5
NPC
JPN
SCORE
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SCORE
2
]
2
0
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
101 S JUNG
SCORE
]
3
]
|
6
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
104 J Loung
SCORE
|
2
4
|
8
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
102 N DEEMAK
SCORE
3
0

Event Report | Boccia Management System
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 16:30

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
KOR 102 N DEEMAK
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 16:30
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Iraq
HKG 106 M CHYAD
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 09:00

WINNER

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Iraq
THA 106 M CHYAD
ENDS
E-1
E-2

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

THA

Knockout
Court 4

Knockout
Court 5

NPC

IRQ

NPC

IRQ

Third Place
Court 1

12/66



22/12/2021, 16:27

SCORE
0
0
3
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
101 S JUNG
WINNER
SCORE
0
|
2
0
3

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
# ENTRANT
SUNGJOON JUNG
wm | ‘e®
¢ | south Korea

MOHAMMED CHYAD
106 CHYAD

Iraq

108 = FAHAD ALBABTAIN
Kuwait

Pool B

# ENTRANT

John Loun
Hong Kong, China,

102 E NATTHAWUT DEEMAK
Thailand

ABDULAZIZ FAMA

109 : ALMASOUD

Kuwait

Pool C

# ENTRANT

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 11:35

NPC

KOR

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

-12

POINTS
DIFF

BCI
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
104 J Loung
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
12 6 7
11 5 9
3 1 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
1 6 7
9 4 5
3 2 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

SCORE
2
]
5
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
HKG
SCORE
|
0
0
]
2
VS RECORD

# 101 106 108

101 -

106 -

108 -

VS RECORD

# 104 102 109

104 -

102 -

109 -

VS RECORD

13/66
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ENTRANT

103

105

107

=
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POINTS POINTS
WINS
DIFF FOR

Takumi NAKAMURA

2 8 13
Japan
Kam Chau Chan

1 0 8
Hong Kong, China,
Saleh Alaleeli

0 -8 4

United Arab Emirates

ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
5 7 3
4 1 3
2 0 2

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BCl Male

Playoffs
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT
101 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR -
105 Kam Chau Chan HKG 3-4*
104 John Loung HKG -
106 MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD IRQ 5% -1
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB
101 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR 6*-0 102
104 John Loung HKG 8 -0 106
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT
101 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR 3% -2
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB
102 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA 3-5% 106
FINAL STANDINGS
MATCHES
PLAYED
POS I:(I)B COUNTRY NAME RR KO
1 101 KOR SUNGJOON JUNG 2 2
2 104 HKG John Loung 2 2
3 106 IRQ MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD 2 3
4 102 THA NATTHAWUT DEEMAK 2 3
5 105 HKG Kam Chau Chan 2 1
6 103 JPN Takumi NAKAMURA 2 1
7 107 UAE Saleh Alaleeli 2 -
8 109 KUW ABDULAZIZ FAMA 5 )
ALMASOUD
9 108 KUW FAHAD ALBABTAIN 2 -

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

BIB SIDE

1_02 l_\lATTHAWUT DEEMAK

1_03 '_I'akumi NAKAMURA
SIDE

NATTHAWUT DEEMAK

MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD

BIB SIDE
104 John Loung
SIDE

MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD

MATCHES TOTAL POINTS
WON

RR KO DIFF.

2 2 16 21
2 1 15 21
1 2 5 21
1 1 -3 16
1 - -1 11
2 - 4 14
- - -8 4
- - -12 3
- - -16 3

103

105

107

ENDS

SCORED WON

12

12

11

VS RECORD
103 105 107
NPC
THA
JPN
NPC
THA
IRQ
NPC
HKG
NPC
IRQ
MAX DIFF
MATCH END
7 5
8 4
9 6
5 4
1 3
7 3
0 2
0 1
0 2

14/66
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BC2 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
206 F EBISAWA
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
206 F EBISAWA
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
2
0
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
201 H Yeung

WINNER

SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 17:00 Pool A
BC2 Court 1

NPC BIB NAME NPC

Hong Kong, China,

JPN 201 H Yeung HKG
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 7
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 09:00 Pool A
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Iraq
JPN 204 H AL-MAMOORI IRQ
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 ]
E-3 0
E-4 ]
Total 2
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 15:00 Pool A
BC2 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Iraq
HKG 204 H AL-MAMOORI IRQ
ENDS SCORE
E-1 ]
E-2 ]
E-3 0
E-4 0
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

202 H Kwok
WINNER
SCORE
6
5
6
5
22
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
203 S JEONG
WINNER
SCORE
6
6
6
5
23
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

202 H Kwok
SCORE
]
0
3
0
4
Semi Final

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS

Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 18:05
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

HKG 205 M ALHEMEIRI

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 09:00

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
United Arab Emirates
KOR 205 M ALHEMEIRI
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 15:00

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
HKG 203 S JEONG
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 14:00

SCORE

Pool B
Court 1

NPC

UAE

SCORE

Pool B
Court 5

NPC

UAE

SCORE

Pool B
Court 6

NPC

KOR

SCORE

Knockout
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Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, Hong Kong, China,
202 H Kwok HKG 201 H Yeung
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
2 E-2
2 E-3
0 E-4
4 Total
Semi Final Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 14:00
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
South Korea Japan
203 S JEONG KOR 206 F EBISAWA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
2 E-2
3 E-3
0 E-4
5 Total
Third Place Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 09:00
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, Japan
201 H Yeung HKG 206 F EBISAWA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
5 E-1
0 E-2
4 E-3
3 E-4
12 Total
Final Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 14:30
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, South Korea
202 H Kwok HKG 203 S JEONG

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

Court 3
NPC
HKG
SCORE
]
0
0
]
2
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
JPN
SCORE
2
0
0
]
3
Third Place
Court 4
NPC
JPN
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Knockout
Court 5
NPC
KOR
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BIB NAME

WINNER

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Hiu Lam Yeung

206 @&

Hong Kong, China,

Fumiko EBISAWA
Japan

HANEEN AL-MAMOORI

Iraq

Pool B
# ENTRANT
SOYEONG JEONG
203 | ‘@
$ ¢ | south Korea

Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

Hong Kong, China,

MITHA ALHEMEIRI
United Arab Emirates

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Female

Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

202 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

203 SOYEONG JEONG
Final

BIB SIDE

202 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
Third Place

BIB SIDE

201 Hiu Lam Yeung

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

WINS

WINS

NPC

HKG

Event Report | Boccia Management System

NPC
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
7 11
-2 7
-5 4
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
25 29
20 26
-45 0

NPC

HKG

KOR

NPC

HKG

RESULT

4% -2

5¥-3

RESULT

4% -3

RESULT

12%-2

BIB

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

BIB

206

BIB

201

206

BIB

203

NAME

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END

5 3

3 2

0 1
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END

23 6

22 6

0 0

SIDE

Hiu Lam Yeung

Fumiko EBISAWA

SIDE

SOYEONG JEONG

SIDE

Fumiko EBISAWA

SCORE

NPC
VS RECORD
# 201 206
201 -
206 -
204
VS RECORD
# 203 202
203 -
202 -
205
NPC
HKG
JPN
NPC
KOR
NPC
JPN

204

205
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FINAL STANDINGS

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON  TOTAL POINTS  ENDS MAX DIFF
POS BIBNO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
1 202 HKG Hoi Ying Karen Kwok 2 2 1 2 23 34 10 22 6
2 203 KOR SOYEONG JEONG 2 2 2 l 26 37 10 23 6
3 201 HKG Hiu Lam Yeung 2 2 2 I 15 25 11 10 5
4 206 JPN Fumiko EBISAWA 2 2 1 - -14 12 6 3 2
5 204 IRQ HANEEN AL-MAMOORI 2 - - - -5 4 2 0 1
6 205 UAE MITHA ALHEMEIRI 2 - - - -45 - - 0 0
BC2 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 11:05 Pool A
Individual BC2 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand Iraq
201 W Vongsa THA 210 M AL-SAEDI IRQ
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
5 E-1 0
6 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
19 Total 0
Round Robin Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 11:05 Pool A
Individual BC2 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
United Arab Emirates South Korea
208 K ALMARASHDA UAE 206 J Sohn KOR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
] E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
0 TB-1 ]

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report 19/66
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SCORE
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

208 K ALMARASHDA
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Iraq
210 M AL-SAEDI
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
201 W Vongsa
WINNER
SCORE
0
]
3
0
4
Round Robin

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS SCORE
Total 5
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 17:00 Pool A
BC2 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
UAE 201 W Vongsa THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 6
E-3 1
E-4 6
Total 15
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 17:00 Pool A
BC2 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC

South Korea

IRQ 206 J Sohn KOR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE

E-1 3

E-2 2

E-3 2

E-4 0

Total 7
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 16:25 Pool A
BC2 Court 1

NPC BIB NAME NPC

South Korea

THA 206 J Sohn KOR

ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 1

Total 3

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 16:25 Pool A
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Individual
BIB NAME
Iraq
210 M AL-SAEDI
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
202 H SUGIMURA
SCORE
6
3
5
2
16
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
205 Y LEE
SCORE
2
5
5
]
13
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
202 H SUGIMURA

WINNER

WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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BC2

NPC BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

IRQ 208 K ALMARASHDA

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 11:05

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Kuwait
JPN 211 M NASSER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 11:05

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Singapore
KOR 209 K Neo
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 17:00

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Singapore
JPN 209 K Neo

Court 2
NPC
UAE
SCORE
]
2
]
]
5
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
KUW
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
SGP
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
SGP
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
] E-2 0
4 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
12 Total 0
Round Robin Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 17:00 Pool B
Individual BC2 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Kuwait South Korea
211 M NASSER KUW 205 Y LEE KOR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
0 E-2 3
] E-3 0
0 E-4 6
1 Total 10
Round Robin Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 16:25 Pool B
Individual BC2 Court 3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
South Korea Japan
205 Y LEE KOR 202 H SUGIMURA JPN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
2 Total 7
Round Robin Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 16:25 Pool B
Individual BC2 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Kuwait Singapore
211 M NASSER KUW 209 K Neo SGP
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

207 A ALSHAMSI
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

207 A ALSHAMSI
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
204 T HIROSE
SCORE
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 4
E-4 1
Total 8
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 11:05 Pool C
BC2 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
UAE 203 W Saengampa THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 4
E-2 4
E-3 4
E-4 6
Total 18
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 17:00 Pool C
BC2 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan
UAE 204 T HIROSE JPN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 3
E-3 4
E-4 6
Total 16
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 16:25 Pool C
BC2 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
JPN 203 W Saengampa THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 1
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SCORE
2
0
2
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
205 Y LEE
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
203 W Saengampa
SCORE
2
5
0
0
7
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
201 W Vongsa
SCORE
]
]
0

Event Report | Boccia Management System

ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 10:00

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Japan
KOR 204 T HIROSE
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 10:00

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
THA 206 J Sohn
WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 15:25
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Japan
THA 204 T HIROSE
WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

WINNER

SCORE
0
]
3
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
JPN
SCORE
0
3
2
2
7
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
KOR
SCORE
0
0
]
]
2
Knockout
Court 3
NPC
JPN
SCORE
0
0
]
0
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 Total 1
Semi Final Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 15:25 Knockout
Individual BC2 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan Thailand
202 H SUGIMURA JPN 203 W Saengampa THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
5 Total 4
Third Place Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 09:00 Third Place
Individual BC2 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan Thailand
204 T HIROSE JPN 203 W Saengampa THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
] E-2 0
0 E-3 ]
0 E-4 i
| Total 3
Final Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 14:30 Knockout
Individual BC2 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan Thailand
202 H SUGIMURA JPN 201 W Vongsa THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
2 Total 10

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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Pool A

#

ENTRANT

201 E Watcharaphon Vongsa
Thailand
206 g.g Jeongmin Sohn
$7# | south Korea
208 = Khalid ALMARASHDA
United Arab Emirates
MURTADHA AL-SAEDI
210
Iraq
Pool B
# ENTRANT
Hidetaka SUGIMURA
202 @
Japan
205 4».@ YONGIJIN LEE
$7# | South Korea
C: Kah Whye Neo
209
- Singapore
1 = MOHAMMAD NASSER
Kuwait
Pool C
# ENTRANT
203 E Worawut Saengampa
Thailand
Takayuki HIROSE
204 . —aRayHid RSt
Japan
AHMED ALSHAMSI
N —

United Arab Emirates

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

35

POINTS
DIFF

33

17

-17

POINTS
DIFF

19

15

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
38 9
14 6
9 7
1 1
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
35 11
25 8
8 4
1 1
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
21 7
18 5
0 0

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Male

Playoffs
BIB SIDE
201 Watcharaphon Vongsa
205 YONGJIN LEE
202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA
203 Worawut Saengampa
Semi-Final

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

NPC

THA

KOR

JPN

THA

RESULT

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
#
19 6 201
6 4 206
5 2 208
0 1 210
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
#
16 6 202
13 6 205
8 4 209
0 1 211
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
18 6
16 6
0 0
BIB SIDE
204 Takayuki HIROSE
206 Jeongmin Sohn

VS RECORD
201 206 208
VS RECORD
202 205 209

VS RECORD
# 203 204
203 -
204 -
207
NPC
JPN
KOR

210

211

207
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BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
201 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 3* -1 204 Takayuki HIROSE
202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN 5¥-4 203 Worawut Saengampa
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN 2-10*% 201 Watcharaphon Vongsa
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
204 Takayuki HIROSE JPN 1-3% 203 Worawut Saengampa
FINALSTANDINGS
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON TOTAL POINTS ENDS
POS BIBNO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON
I 201 THA Watcharaphon Vongsa 3 2 3 2 45 51 15
2 202 JPN Hidetaka SUGIMURA 3 2 3 1 26 42 15
3 203 THA Worawut Saengampa 2 3 2 2 25 35 13
4 204 JPN Takayuki HIROSE 2 3 I 1 17 27 10
5 206 KOR Jeongmin Sohn 3 1 2 - 0 16 8
6 205 KOR YONGJIN LEE 3 1 2 - 11 26 9
7 208 UAE Khalid ALMARASHDA 3 - I - -10 9 7
8 209 SGP Kah Whye Neo 3 - I - -17 8 4
9 207 UAE AHMED ALSHAMSI 2 - - - -34 - -
10 210 IRQ MURTADHA AL-SAEDI 3 - - - -30 I I
11 211 KUw MOHAMMAD NASSER 3 - - - -33 I I
BC3 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 14:10
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Japan Hong Kong, China,
305 K TANAKA / Takako Tanaka JPN 301 Y Ho / Wing Kit Lee
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

NPC
JPN
THA
NPC
THA
NPC
THA
MAX DIFF
MATCH END
19 6
16 6
18 6
16 6
6 4
13 6
5 2
8 4
0 0
0 1
0 1
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
HKG
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SCORE
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
305 K TANAKA / Takako Tanaka
SCORE
0
0
0
|
|
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

301 Y Ho / Wing Kit Lee
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
4
]
5
Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Thailand
306 L KLA-HAN / Kloyjai Thepprakob

WINNER

SCORE

Round Robin

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS

Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 09:00
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

JPN 304

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 15:00
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

HKG 304 S CHAIPANICH / SATHIT PANMORAKHA

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 15:35
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Singapore

THA 302

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 10:25

S CHAIPANICH / SATHIT PANMORAKHA

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

S Toh / Robiatul Adawiyah Binte Adnan Kok Abdullah

SCORE

Pool A
Court 1

NPC

THA

Pool A
Court 1

NPC

THA

Pool B
Court 6

NPC

SGP

Pool B

28/66



22/12/2021, 16:27

Event Report | Boccia Management System

Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Thailand South Korea
306 L KLA-HAN / Kloyjai Thepprakob THA 303 Y CHOI / WOO YOUNG MOON
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 5
Round Robin Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 15:00
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Singapore South Korea
302 S Toh / Robiatul Adawiyah Binte Adnan Kok Abdullah SGP 303 Y CHOI / WOO YOUNG MOON
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 |
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
0 Total 9
Semi Final Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 14:00
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Thailand Hong Kong, China,
306 L KLA-HAN / Kloyjai Thepprakob THA 301 Y Ho / Wing Kit Lee
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
| E-1 0
0 E-2 ]
| E-3 |
| E-4 0
3 Total 2
Semi Final Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 14:00
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
South Korea Thailand
303 Y CHOI / WOO YOUNG MOON KOR 304 S CHAIPANICH / SATHIT PANMORAKHA

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

Court 1

NPC

KOR

Pool B
Court 2

NPC

KOR

Knockout
Court 1

NPC

HKG

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

THA
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
3 E-1
0 E-2
3 E-3
l E-4
7 Total
Third Place Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 10:10
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, Thailand
301 Y Ho / Wing Kit Lee HKG 304 S CHAIPANICH / SATHIT PANMORAKHA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
] E-2
3 E-3
l E-4
5 Total
Final Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 16:40
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Thailand South Korea
306 L KLA-HAN / Kloyjai Thepprakob THA 303 Y CHOI / WOO YOUNG MOON
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
2 E-1
1 E-2
2 E-3
l E-4
6 Total
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
301 Yuen Kei Ho 2 8 12 5 5
Hong Kong, China,

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

NPC
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
Third Place
Court 4
NPC
THA
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Knockout
Court 5
NPC
KOR
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
VS RECORD

# 301 304 305

301 -
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POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
SOMBOON CHAIPANICH
304 1 0 6 5 3 2 304 -
Thailand
Pool ﬁ; Keiko TANAKA
305 [ 0 -8 3 2 0 2 305 -
# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

# 303 306 302

# =% YEJIN CHOI
303 2 12 14 7 9 4 303 -
“.*' South Korea
E LADAMANEE KLA-HAN
306 1 1 8 3 4 3 306 -
Thailand
Sze Ning Toh
302 0 -13 2 1 0 1 302 -
Singapore

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Female

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
306 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 32 301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
303 YEJIN CHOI KOR 75 -1 304 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
306 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 6% -0 303 YEJIN CHOI KOR
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 5% -1 304 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA

FINALSTANDINGS

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON  TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
POS BIBNO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
] 306 THA LADAMANEE KLA-HAN 2 2 1 2 8 17 9 6 3
2 303 KOR YEJIN CHOI 2 2 2 ] 12 21 10 9 4
3 301 HKG Yuen Kei Ho 2 2 2 ] 1 19 9 5 4
4 304 THA SOMBOON CHAIPANICH 2 2 ] - -10 8 7 3 2
5 305 JPN Keiko TANAKA 2 - - - -8 3 2 0 2
6 302 SGP Sze Ning Toh 2 - - - -13 2 1 0 1
BC3 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 15:35 Pool A

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report 31/66
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Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
301 HJEONG / MOONYOUNG LEE
WINNER
SCORE
5
5
4
5
19
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Singapore
306 GJing Rui / Loh Siew Kay
WINNER
SCORE
4
2
0
0
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
301 HJEONG / MOONYOUNG LEE
WINNER
SCORE
|
0
2
I
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Singapore
306 GJing Rui / Loh Siew Kay

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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BC3
NPC BIB NAME
United Arab Emirates
KOR 311 O Alfalasi /| MARWAN ALHAJ
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 15:35

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
India
SGP 307 A RAJ / Sandeep Kumar
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, November 15,2021 Start Time 11:50

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
India
KOR 307 A RAJ / Sandeep Kumar
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, November 15,2021 Start Time 11:50

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
United Arab Emirates
SGP 31 O Alfalasi / MARWAN ALHAJ

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Court 1

NPC

UAE

Pool A
Court 2

NPC

IND

Pool A
Court 1

NPC

IND

Pool A
Court 2

NPC

UAE
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BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE
6
3
5
3
17
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Singapore
306 GJing Rui / Loh Siew Kay
SCORE
]
0
0
]
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

311 O Alfalasi /| MARWAN ALHAJ
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
302 K TAKAHASHI / Yushiroh Taoda
WINNER
SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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NPC BIB NAME

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 18:35
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

South Korea
SGP 301 HJEONG / MOONYOUNG LEE

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 18:35

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
India
UAE 307 A RAJ / Sandeep Kumar
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 15:35

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
United Arab Emirates
JPN 310 W ALHAMMADI
ENDS

NPC
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
KOR
SCORE
]
]
2
0
4
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
IND
SCORE
4
3
6
4
17
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
UAE
SCORE
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SCORE
4
4
5
3
16
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
304 M ARITA / Chiho Arita
WINNER
SCORE
5
4
]
3
13
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
302 K TAKAHASHI / Yushiroh Taoda
WINNER
SCORE
4
4
5
]
14
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

310 W ALHAMMADI

SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 15:35
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
India

JPN 308 S Chamaria / JASPREET SINGH

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, November 15,2021 Start Time 11:50

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
India
JPN 308 S Chamaria / JASPREET SINGH
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, November 15,2021 Start Time 11:50

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Japan
UAE 304 M ARITA / Chiho Arita
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Pool B
Court 4

NPC

IND

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

IND

SCORE

Pool B
Court 4

NPC

JPN

SCORE
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SCORE
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
304 M ARITA / Chiho Arita
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

310 W ALHAMMADI
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

303 T Tse / Wai Ki Lau

WINNER

SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 18:35

WINNER

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Japan
JPN 302 K TAKAHASHI / Yushiroh Taoda
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 18:35

WINNER

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
India
UAE 308 S Chamaria / JASPREET SINGH
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 15:35
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

HKG 309 A Choochuenklin / SEKSAN JAROENSUK

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

25

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

JPN

Pool B
Court 4

NPC

IND

Pool C
Court 5

NPC

THA
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

305 A ALJAZIRI / SAUD AL BALUSHI
SCORE
0
0
]
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

305 A ALJAZIRI / SAUD AL BALUSHI
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
304 M ARITA / Chiho Arita
WINNER
SCORE
]
]
2
3
7
Play Off

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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ENDS SCORE
Total 1
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 11:50 Pool C
BC3 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
UAE 309 A Choochuenklin / SEKSAN JAROENSUK THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 4
E-3 0
E-4 I
Total 6
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 18:35 Pool C
BC3 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, China,
UAE 303 T Tse / Wai Ki Lau HKG
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 4
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 7
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 11:05 Knockout
BC3 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
JPN 309 A Choochuenklin / SEKSAN JAROENSUK THA
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 11:05 Knockout
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Individual BC3 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Singapore Hong Kong, China,
306 GJing Rui / Loh Siew Kay SGP 303 T Tse / Wai Ki Lau HKG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
0 E-2 ]
0 E-3 |
0 E-4 4
0 Total 7
Semi Final Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 16:30 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
South Korea Japan
301 HJEONG / MOONYOUNG LEE KOR 304 M ARITA / Chiho Arita JPN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 ]
0 E-4 i
3 Total 2
Semi Final Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 16:30 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan Hong Kong, China,
302 K TAKAHASHI / Yushiroh Taoda JPN 303 T Tse / Wai Ki Lau HKG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
] E-2 0
0 E-3 ]
0 E-4 2
] TB-1 0
4 Total 3
Third Place Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 10:10 Third Place
Individual BC3 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan Hong Kong, China,

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
304 M ARITA / Chiho Arita JPN 303 T Tse / Wai Ki Lau HKG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1
] E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
| Total
Final Wednesday, November 17,2021 Start Time 16:40 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
South Korea Japan
301 HJEONG / MOONYOUNG LEE KOR 302 K TAKAHASHI / Yushiroh Taoda JPN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1
2 E-2
3 E-3
2 E-4
9 Total
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS DIFE FOR WON MATCH END VS RECORD
# 301 306 307 311
HOWON JEONG
301 | ‘@® 3 23 27 9 19 5 301 -
%74 | south Korea
C: Gareth Ho Jing Rui
306 2 18 25 7 17 6 306 -
- Singapore
AJEYA RAJ
307 -n E— 1 12 22 7 17 6 307 -
India
Omar Alfalasi
311 = 0 -53 0 0 0 0 311 -
United Arab Emirates
Pool B
# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 302 304 308 310
Kazuki TAKAHASHI
302 ® | 3 32 33 1 16 5 302 -
Japan
Masayuki ARITA
304 b 4 2 29 32 9 18 6 304 -
Japan

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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# ENTRANT

India

310 = WALEED ALHAMMADI
United Arab Emirates

Pool C

# ENTRANT

Tak Wah Tse
303 ofe
Hong Kong, China,

309 E Akkadej Choochuenklin

Thailand

305 = AHMED ALJAZIRI
United Arab Emirates

Sachin Chamaria

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

10

-12

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
25 4 25 7
0 0 0 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
1 7 7 4
7 4 5 4

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Male

308

310

Playoffs
BIB SIDE NPC
301 HOWON JEONG KOR
304 Masayuki ARITA JPN
302 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
306 Gareth Ho Jing Rui SGP
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC
301 HOWON JEONG KOR
302 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
Final
BIB SIDE NPC
301 HOWON JEONG KOR
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC
304 Masayuki ARITA JPN

FINALSTANDINGS

POS BIB NO. COUNTRY
I 301 KOR
2 302 JPN
3 303 HKG
4 304 JPN
5 306 SGP

NAME

HOWON JEONG
Kazuki TAKAHASHI
Tak Wah Tse
Masayuki ARITA

Gareth Ho Jing Rui

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

RESULT BIB SIDE
7-0 309 Akkadej Choochuenklin
0-7 303 Tak Wah Tse
RESULT BIB SIDE
3% -2 304 Masayuki ARITA
3*-3 303 Tak Wah Tse
RESULT BIB SIDE
9* -0 302 Kazuki TAKAHASHI
RESULT BIB SIDE
1 -4~ 303 Tak Wah Tse

MATCHES PLAYED

RR KO
3 2
3 2
2 3
3 3
3 I

MATCHES WON

RR KO
3 2
3 1
2 2
2 1
2 -

TOTAL POINTS

DIFF. SCORED
33 39
23 36
20 25
32 42
1 25

VS RECORD
VS RECORD
# 303 309 305
303 -
309 -
305 -
NPC
THA
HKG
NPC
JPN
HKG
NPC
JPN
NPC
HKG
ENDS MAX DIFF
WON MATCH END
15 19 5
13 16 5
16 7 4
16 18 6
7 17 6
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POS BIB NO.

6 309
7 307
8 305
9 308
10 311

1 310

BC4 Female

MATCHES

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

401

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

405

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

Event Report | Boccia Management System

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON TOTAL POINTS

COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF.
THA Akkadej Choochuenklin 2 1 1 - -5
IND AJEYA RAJ 3 - 1 - 12
UAE AHMED ALJAZIRI 2 - - - -12
IND Sachin Chamaria 3 - 1 - -2
UAE Omar Alfalasi 3 - - - -53
UAE WALEED ALHAMMADI 3 - - - -59
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 10:00
BC4
NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, Thailand
Y Cheung HKG 407 S Vanchot
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
4 E-1
2 E-2
3 E-3
l E-4
10 Total
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 10:00
BC4
NAME NPC BIB NAME
Japan United Arab Emirates
J KIMURA JPN 404 R Alfalasi
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2
2 E-3
3 E-4
5 Total
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 10:25
BC4
NAME NPC BIB NAME

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

ENDS MAX

SCORED WON MATCH

22

25

4 5
7 17
1 0
4 25
- 0
- 0
NPC
THA
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
NPC
UAE
SCORE
I
I
0
0
2
NPC

DIFF

END

Pool A
Court 4

Pool A
Court 5

Pool A
Court 2
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BIB NAME
Japan
405 J KIMURA
SCORE
0
0
]
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

404 R Alfalasi
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

404 R Alfalasi
SCORE
0
0
]
]
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
405 J KIMURA

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

NPC

JPN
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BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, China,
401 Y Cheung HKG
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 8
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 10:25 Pool A
BC4 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
UAE 407 S Vanchot THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 ]
E-2 ]
E-3 2
E-4 ]
Total 5
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 17:30 Pool A
BC4 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, China,
UAE 401 Y Cheung HKG
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 ]
E-2 5
E-3 ]
E-4 0
Total 7
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 17:30 Pool A
BC4 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
JPN 407 S Vanchot THA
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BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
3
3
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
402 N PHONSILA
WINNER
SCORE
2
4
]
3
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
South Korea
403 M Lee
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
]
]
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
402 N PHONSILA
WINNER
SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

NPC

Event Report | Boccia Management System

BIB NAME

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 10:00

NPC

THA

BC4
NAME
India
A KRISHNAMURTHY
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 10:25

NPC

KOR

BC4
BIB NAME
India
406 A KRISHNAMURTHY
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 17:30

NPC

THA

BC4
BIB NAME
South Korea
403 M Lee
ENDS

NPC

SCORE

Pool B
Court 6

NPC

IND

SCORE

Pool B
Court 4

NPC

IND

SCORE

Pool B
Court 6

NPC

KOR

SCORE
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
2 E-2 0
] E-3 0
2 E-4 0
6 Total 0
Semi Final Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 15:25 Knockout
Individual BC4 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, China, South Korea
401 Y Cheung HKG 403 M Lee KOR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
] E-3 0
] E-4 ]
8 Total 1
Semi Final Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 15:25 Knockout
Individual BC4 Court 6
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan Thailand
405 J KIMURA JPN 402 N PHONSILA THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
] E-3 0
] E-4 0
2 Total 6
Third Place Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 10:10 Third Place
Individual BC4 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan South Korea
405 J KIMURA JPN 403 M Lee KOR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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Final
Individual

BIB

401

SCORE
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ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 15:35

NAME

Hong Kong, China,

Y Cheung

WINNER

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
# ENTRANT WINS
Yuen Cheun
Hong Kong, China,
Juri KIMURA
405 ® | 2
Japan
407 E Suwipa Vanchot |
Thailand
Raisa Alfalasi
Ll — b :
United Arab Emirates
Pool B
# ENTRANT WINS
E NUANCHAN PHONSILA
402 2
Thailand
#4% | Myungsoon Lee
403 1
“"9 South Korea
ANNAPURNA
406 KRISHNAMURTHY 0
India

POINTS
DIFF

22

-13

POINTS
DIFF

16

-14

BC4

NPC

HKG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS
FOR

25

12

POINTS
FOR

16

BIB

402

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

NAME
Thailand
N PHONSILA
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
10 5
3 3
5 3
0 1
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
10 4
4 3
0 1

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Female

Semi-Final

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

SCORE
]
]
4
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
THA
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
VS RECORD
# 401 405 407 404
401 -
405 -
407 -
404 -
VS RECORD
# 402 403 406
402 -
403 -
406 -
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BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
401 Yuen Cheung HKG 8% -1 403 Myungsoon Lee
405 Juri KIMURA JPN 2-6* 402 NUANCHAN PHONSILA
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
401 Yuen Cheung HKG 5¢-1 402 NUANCHAN PHONSILA
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
405 Juri KIMURA JPN 3-4* 403 Myungsoon Lee
FINAL STANDINGS
MATCHES MATCHES
PLAYED WON TOTAL POINTS ENDS
BIB
POS NO COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON
1 401 HKG Yuen Cheung 3 2 3 2 33 38 15
2 402 THA NUANCHAN PHONSILA 2 2 2 1 16 23 11
3 403 KOR Myungsoon Lee 2 2 1 1 -8 10 6
4 405 JPN Juri KIMURA 3 2 2 - -7 17 8
5 407 THA Suwipa Vanchot 3 - 1 - -7 9 6
6 406 IND ANNAPURNA KRISHNAMURTHY 2 - - - -14 1 1
7 404 UAE Raisa Alfalasi 3 - - - -13 4 3
BC4 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 10:00
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, South Korea
401 Y Leung HKG 408 S WON
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
6 E-1 0
| E-2 0
0 E-3 ]
3 E-4 0
10 Total 1
Round Robin Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 10:25
Individual BC4

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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NPC

KOR

THA

NPC

THA

NPC

KOR

MAX DIFF

MATCH END

10 5
10 4
4 3
3 3
5 3
0 1
0 ]
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
KOR
Pool A
Court 5
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BIB NAME

South Korea

WINNER

WINNER

408 S WON
SCORE
]
3
]
0
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
401 Y Leung
SCORE
]
0
0
2
]
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
India
409 H Dixit
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Iraq

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan
KOR 404 S ESAKI JPN
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 I
Total |
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 17:30 Pool A
BC4 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan
HKG 404 S ESAKI JPN
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 0
TB-I 0
Total 3
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 10:00 Pool B
BC4 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
IND 402 P Larpyen THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 5
E-3 5
E-4 6
Total 17
Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 10:25 Pool B
BC4 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
India
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BIB NAME
406 A Al-Mandalawi
SCORE
4
2
3
]
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

South Korea

403 S JANG
SCORE
]
2
]
6
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

WINNER

WINNER

United Arab Emirates

405 B AL SHAMSI
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

South Korea

403 S JANG

WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report
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NPC BIB NAME
IRQ 409 H Dixit
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Start Time 10:00

BC4
BIB NAME
Iraq
407 A ODHAIB
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 11:50

BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Iraq

UAE 407

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, November 15, 2021 Start Time 17:30

NPC

KOR

BC4
BIB NAME
United Arab Emirates
405 B AL SHAMSI

A ODHAIB

WINNER

NPC
IND
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool C
Court 3
NPC
IRQ
SCORE
0
0
]
0
]
Pool C
Court 6
NPC
IRQ
SCORE
5
3
]
6
15
Pool C
Court 4
NPC
UAE
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SCORE ENDS
3 E-1
3 E-2
4 E-3
I E-4
1 Total
Play Off Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 10:00
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
India Iraq
409 H Dixit IND 407 A ODHAIB
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
0 Total
Play Off Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 10:00
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
South Korea South Korea
403 SJANG KOR 408 S WON
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
6 E-1
2 E-2
2 E-3
0 E-4
10 Total
Semi Final Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 15:25
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, Iraq
401 Y Leung HKG 407 A ODHAIB
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
3 E-1
] E-2

Event Report | Boccia Management System
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SCORE

Knockout
Court 4

NPC

IRQ

SCORE

Knockout
Court 5

NPC

KOR

SCORE

Knockout
Court 1

NPC

IRQ

SCORE
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ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Start Time 15:25

BC4

BIB NAME

South Korea

403 S JANG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 10:10

BC4
BIB NAME
Iraq
407 A ODHAIB
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Start Time 15:35

SCORE
2
1
7
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
402 P Larpyen THA
WINNER
SCORE
0
3
0
3
6
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
South Korea
403 S JANG KOR
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
4
0
8
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
401 Y Leung

SCORE

WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

BC4

NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
HKG 402 P Larpyen
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

SCORE

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

KOR

SCORE

Third Place
Court 5

NPC

IRQ

SCORE

Knockout
Court 5

NPC

THA

SCORE
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SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

ENTRANT

Yuk Wing Leun
Hong Kong, China,

SEOKBEOP WON
408 ’."‘
$™# | south Korea
Shun ESAKI
404 . -
Japan
Pool B
# ENTRANT
Pornchok Larpyen
S e
Thailand
Abbas Al-Mandalawi [
406
Iraq
Harshvardhan Mani Dixit
409 = -
India
Pool C
# ENTRANT
SEONGYUK JANG
a3 |‘@*
® ™ ¢ | south Korea
ALI ODHAIB
407
Iraq

405 = BADER AL SHAMSI
United Arab Emirates

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

34

POINTS
DIFF

20

ENDS

Total

POINTS
FOR

13

POINTS
FOR

34

10

POINTS
FOR

21

16

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON
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PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

17

10

PDIFF
MATCH

1

15

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Male

Playoffs
BIB
401
409
402

403

SIDE

Yuk Wing Leung

Harshvardhan Mani Dixit

Pornchok Larpyen

SEONGYUK JANG

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

NPC

HKG

IND

THA

KOR

RESULT

0-18*

10% -1

BIB

407

408

SCORE

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

SIDE

ALI ODHAIB

SEOKBEOP WON

401

408

404

402

406

409

403

407

405

VS RECORD
401 408
VS RECORD
402 406
VS RECORD
403 407
NPC
IRQ
KOR

404

409

405
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Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 7*-0 407 ALI ODHAIB IRQ
402 Pornchok Larpyen THA 6% -2 403 SEONGYUK JANG KOR
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 4% -2 402 Pornchok Larpyen THA
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
403 SEONGYUK JANG KOR 8*-5 407 ALI ODHAIB IRQ

FINALSTANDINGS

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
POS BIBNO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
I 401 HKG Yuk Wing Leung 2 2 2 2 18 24 12 9 6
2 402 THA Pornchok Larpyen 2 2 2 I 36 42 8 17 6
3 403 KOR SEONGYUK JANG 2 3 2 2 28 41 14 11 6
4 407 IRQ ALI ODHAIB 2 3 1 I 14 39 10 18 6
5 408 KOR SEOKBEOP WON 2 1 1 - -14 7 5 4 3
6 409 IND Harshvardhan Mani Dixit 2 1 - - -45 - - 0 0
7 404 JPN Shun ESAKI 2 - - - -4 4 3 0 2
8 405 UAE BADER AL SHAMSI 2 - - - -26 - - 0 0
NE After 406 IRQ Abbas Al-Mandalawi 2 - 1 - -7 10 4 10 4
O.A.
BC3 Pairs Mixed Gender
MATCHES
Round Robin Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 09:00 Pool A
Pairs BC3 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Singapore Japan
302 S Toh / Robiatul Adawiyah Binte Adnan Kok Abdullah SGP 302 K TAKAHASHI / Yushiroh Taoda JPN
306 GJing Rui / Loh Siew Kay SGP 305 K TANAKA / Takako Tanaka JPN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
6 Total I
Round Robin Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 09:00 Pool A
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Pairs BC3 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
South Korea Thailand
303 Y CHOI / WOO YOUNG MOON KOR 306 L KLA-HAN / Kloyjai Thepprakob THA
301 HJEONG / MOONYOUNG LEE KOR 309 A Choochuenklin / SEKSAN JAROENSUK THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4 Total 2
Round Robin Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 14:00 Pool A
Pairs BC3 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand Japan
306 L KLA-HAN / Kloyjai Thepprakob THA 302 K TAKAHASHI / Yushiroh Taoda JPN
309 A Choochuenklin / SEKSAN JAROENSUK THA 305 K TANAKA / Takako Tanaka JPN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4 Total 1
Round Robin Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 14:00 Pool A
Pairs BC3 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, China, Singapore
301 Y Ho / Wing Kit Lee HKG 302 S Toh / Robiatul Adawiyah Binte Adnan Kok Abdullah SGP
303 T Tse / Wai Ki Lau HKG 306 GJing Rui / Loh Siew Kay SGP
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 I
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 I
4 Total 2
Round Robin Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 16:50 Pool A
Pairs BC3 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
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BIB NAME
Japan
302 K TAKAHASHI / Yushiroh Taoda
305 K TANAKA / Takako Tanaka
SCORE
0
0
]
0
]
Round Robin
Pairs

BIB NAME

Singapore

302 S Toh / Robiatul Adawiyah Binte Adnan Kok Abdullah

306 GJing Rui / Loh Siew Kay

SCORE

Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME

South Korea

303 Y CHOI / WOO YOUNG MOON
301 HJEONG / MOONYOUNG LEE
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Singapore
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NPC BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

JPN 301 Y Ho / Wing Kit Lee
JPN 303 T Tse / Wai Ki Lau
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 l
Total 5
Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 16:50
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
SGP 303 Y CHOI / WOO YOUNG MOON
SGP 301 H JEONG / MOONYOUNCG LEE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 3
E-3 2
E-4 l
Total 9

Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 09:00

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

KOR 301
KOR 303

Y Ho / Wing Kit Lee
T Tse / Wai Ki Lau

WINNER

ENDS SCORE

E-1 0

E-2 2

E-3 I

E-4 1

Total 4

Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 09:00

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

NPC

HKG
HKG

Pool A
Court 6

NPC

KOR
KOR

Pool A
Court 1

NPC

HKG
HKG

Pool A
Court 2

NPC
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
302 S Toh / Robiatul Adawiyah Binte Adnan Kok Abdullah SGP 306 L KLA-HAN / Kloyjai Thepprakob THA
306 GJing Rui / Loh Siew Kay SGP 309 A Choochuenklin / SEKSAN JAROENSUK THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 |
0 E-3 ]
0 E-4 |
0 Total 5
Round Robin Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 13:50 Pool A
Pairs BC3 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan South Korea
302 K TAKAHASHI / Yushiroh Taoda JPN 303 Y CHOI / WOO YOUNG MOON KOR
305 K TANAKA / Takako Tanaka JPN 301 H JEONG / MOONYOUNG LEE KOR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
0 E-2 ]
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
2 Total 6
Round Robin Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 13:50 Pool A
Pairs BC3 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, China, Thailand
301 Y Ho / Wing Kit Lee HKG 306 L KLA-HAN / Kloyjai Thepprakob THA
303 T Tse / Wai Ki Lau HKG 309 A Choochuenklin / SEKSAN JAROENSUK THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
7 Total 0
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 603 602 604 605 601
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#

603

602

604

605

601

ENTRANT

Hong_Kong

Hong Kong, China,

Korea

South Korea

Thailand

[ 6, .
Singapore

Japan

FINAL STANDINGS

POS

BIB NO.

603

602

604

605

COUNTRY NAME
HKG HKG
KOR KOR
THA THA
SGP SGP
601 JPN JPN

BC4 Pairs Mixed Gender

MATCHES

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

NAME

United Arab Emirates

404 R Alfalasi
405 B AL SHAMSI
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
Round Robin
Pairs
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POINTS POINTS ENDS
WINS

DIFF FOR WON

4 16 20 12

3 12 20 10

2 -1 11 9

1 -11 8 5

0 -16 5 3

MATCHES PLAYED

RR KO

PDIFF
MATCH

MATCHES WON

RR

KO

PDIFF
END

603

602

604

605

601

TOTAL POINTS

DIFF. SCORED
16 20
12 20
-1 11
-11 8
-16 5

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 10:40

BC4
NPC BIB
UAE 401
UAE 401
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

Hong Kong, China,

Y Leung
Y Cheung

WINNER

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 15:40
BC4

VS RECORD
>
ENDS MAX DIFF
WON MATCH END
12 7 3
10 9 4
9 5 2
5 5 3
3 0 2
Pool A
Court 4
NPC
HKG
HKG
SCORE
3
5
2
0
10
Pool A
Court 4
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BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

404 R Alfalasi
405 B AL SHAMSI
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME

South Korea

403 S JANG
403 M Lee
SCORE
]
0
]
0
2
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
India
406 A KRISHNAMURTHY
409 H Dixit
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
India
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NPC BIB NAME
South Korea
UAE 403 S JANG
UAE 403 M Lee
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 5
E-3 4
E-4 2
Total 11
Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 18:30
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
KOR 401 Y Leung
KOR 401 Y Cheung
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 |
Total 4
Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 10:40
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
IND 402 P Larpyen
IND 402 N PHONSILA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 5
E-3 4
E-4 6
Total 17

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 15:40

BC4

NPC BIB

NAME

Japan

NPC
KOR
KOR
Pool A
Court 4
NPC
HKG
HKG
Pool B
Court 5
NPC
THA
THA
Pool B
Court 5
NPC
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BIB NAME
406 A KRISHNAMURTHY
409 H Dixit

SCORE
0
0
0
0
0

Round Robin

Pairs
BIB NAME

Thailand

402 P Larpyen

402 N PHONSILA
SCORE

2

0

I

0

3

Semi Final

Pairs
BIB NAME

Thailand
402 P Larpyen
402 N PHONSILA
SCORE

I

0

0

0

I

Semi Final

Pairs
BIB NAME

South Korea
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
IND 404 S ESAKI JPN
IND 405 J KIMURA JPN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 3
E-3 3
E-4 6
Total 15
Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 18:30 Pool B
BC4 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan
THA 404 S ESAKI JPN
THA 405 J KIMURA JPN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 5
Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 10:40 Knockout
BC4 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, China,
THA 401 Y Leung HKG
THA 401 Y Cheung HKG
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 3
E-4 1
Total 5
Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 10:40 Knockout
BC4 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Japan
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BIB NAME
403 S JANG
403 M Lee
WINNER
SCORE
]
0
2
2
5
Third Place
Pairs
BIB NAME
Thailand
402 P Larpyen
402 N PHONSILA
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
3
]
7
Final
Pairs
BIB NAME

South Korea

403 S JANG
403 M Lee

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

NPC

KOR
KOR
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB NAME
404 S ESAKI
405 J KIMURA

Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 15:30

NPC

THA
THA

BC4

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

404
405

NAME

Japan

S ESAKI
J KIMURA

Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 15:30

NPC

KOR
KOR

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

BC4

BIB

401
401

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS
FOR

NAME

Hong Kong, China,

Y Leung
Y Cheung
WINNER
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END

NPC
JPN
JPN
SCORE
0
3
0
0
3
Third Place
Court 4
NPC
JPN
JPN
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Knockout
Court 5
NPC
HKG
HKG
SCORE
2
5
2
]
10
VS RECORD

# 701 703

705
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# ENTRANT WINS
Hong Kong
~ IER :
‘:? Hong Kong, China,
# % | Korea
703 - 1
°.4’ South Korea
705 = United Arab Emirates 0
Pool B
# ENTRANT WINS
704 @ | 2apan 2
702 E Thailand 1
706 India 0

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs - BC4 Pairs Mixed Gender

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE
702 Thailand
703 Korea
Final
BIB SIDE
703 Korea
Third Place
BIB SIDE
702 Thailand

FINALSTANDINGS

POS BIB NO. COUNTRY
1 701 HKG
2 703 KOR
3 702 THA
4 704 JPN
5 705 UAE
6 706 IND
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POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
11 14 5
8 13 5 10
-19 2 2
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
17 20 6 15
15 20 6 17
-32 0 0

SIDE

PDIFF

END

PDIFF
END

Hong Kong

Japan

SIDE

RESULT BIB
1-5 701
5% -3 704
RESULT BIB
0-10* 701
RESULT BIB
7-0 704

MATCHES PLAYED

NPC
THA
KOR
NPC
KOR
NPC
THA
NAME RR
HKG 2
KOR 2
THA 2
JPN 2
UAE 2
IND 2

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

KO

MATCHES WON

RR KO
2 2
1 I
| I
2 .

Hong Kong

SIDE

Japan

TOTAL POINTS

DIFF. SCORED
25 29
0 18
18 28
8 23
-19 2
-32 -

VS RECORD
701 -
703 -
705 -
VS RECORD
# 704 702 706
704 -
702 -
706 -
NPC
HKG
JPN
NPC
HKG
NPC
JPN
ENDS MAX DIFF
WON MATCH END
12 10 5
8 10 5
1 17 6
7 15 6
2 0 I
- 0 0
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BCI1/2 Team Mixed Gender

MATCHES
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Singapore
209 K Neo
103 Y Tan
104 JJUMAT
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
United Arab Emirates
208 K ALMARASHDA
107 S Alaleeli
205 M ALHEMEIRI
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates
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Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 09:00

BCI1/BC2

NPC BIB

SGP 203
SGP 201
SGP 106

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

NAME

Thailand

W Saengampa
W Vongsa
J Pensut

WINNER

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 09:00

BCI1/BC2

NPC

UAE
UAE
UAE

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

BIB NAME
Japan

101 Y FUJII

204 T HIROSE

202 H SUGIMURA

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 14:00

BC1/BC2

NPC

BIB NAME

Thailand

WINNER

Pool A
Court 4
NPC
THA
THA
THA
SCORE
4
4
4
3
6
2
23
Pool A
Court 5
NPC
JPN
JPN
JPN
SCORE
6
2
5
6
2
2
23
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
208 K ALMARASHDA UAE 203 W Saengampa THA
107 S Alaleeli UAE 201 W Vongsa THA
205 M ALHEMEIRI UAE 106 J Pensut THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 4
0 E-5 5
0 E-6 4
0 Total 27
Round Robin Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 14:00 Pool A
Teams BC1/BC2 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan Singapore
101 Y FUJII JPN 209 K Neo SGP
204 T HIROSE JPN 103 Y Tan SGP
202 H SUGIMURA JPN 104 JJUMAT SGP
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
0 E-2 3
4 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
3 E-5 0
0 E-6 |
11 Total 4
Round Robin Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 16:50 Pool A
Teams BCI1/BC2 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand Japan
203 W Saengampa THA 101 Y FUJII JPN
201 W Vongsa THA 204 T HIROSE JPN
106 J Pensut THA 202 H SUGIMURA JPN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
] E-2 0
I E-3 0
1 E-4 0
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SCORE
]
|
6
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

United Arab Emirates

208 K ALMARASHDA
107 S Alaleeli
205 M ALHEMEIRI
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
]
]
0
2
4
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
South Korea
203 S JEONG
101 S JUNG
205 Y LEE
WINNER
SCORE
5
0
]
]
3
]
1
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

202 H Kwok
201 H Yeung
104 J Loung

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

ENDS

E-5

E-6

Total
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Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 16:50
BCI1/BC2

NPC

UAE
UAE
UAE

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

BIB NAME
Singapore

209 K Neo

103 Y Tan

104 JJUMAT

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 09:00
BC1/BC2

NPC

KOR
KOR
KOR

BIB

210
106
204

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

NAME

Iraq

M AL-SAEDI
M CHYAD
H AL-MAMOORI

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 14:00
BC1/BC2

NPC

HKG
HKG
HKG

BIB

210
106
204

NAME

Iraq

M AL-SAEDI
M CHYAD
H AL-MAMOORI

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

SGP
SGP
SGP

NPC

IRQ
IRQ
IRQ

NPC

IRQ
IRQ
IRQ

Pool A
Court 2

Pool B
Court 6

Pool B
Court 6

62/66



22/12/2021, 16:27 Event Report | Boccia Management System

BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
3 E-1
0 E-2
1 E-3
2 E-4
1 E-5
0 E-6
7 Total
Round Robin Thursday, November 18, 2021 Start Time 16:50
Teams BC1/BC?2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
South Korea Hong Kong, China,
203 S JEONG KOR 202 H Kwok
101 S JUNG KOR 201 H Yeung
205 Y LEE KOR 104 J Loung
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
4 E-1
2 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
1 E-5
0 E-6
7 Total
Semi Final Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 09:00
Teams BC1/BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, Thailand
202 H Kwok HKG 203 W Saengampa
201 H Yeung HKG 201 W Vongsa
104 J Loung HKG 106 J Pensut
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2
] E-3
0 E-4
0 E-5
3 E-6

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

NPC

HKG
HKG
HKG

Pool B
Court 4

Knockout

NPC

THA
THA
THA

Court 4
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Semi Final
Teams

BIB

203
101
205

Third Place

Teams

BIB

202
201
104

Final
Teams

BIB

203
101
205
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SCORE ENDS
4 Total
Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 09:00
BCI1/BC2
NAME NPC BIB NAME
South Korea Japan
S JEONG KOR 101 Y FUJll
S JUNG KOR 204 T HIROSE
Y LEE KOR 202 H SUGIMURA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
2 E-1
0 E-2
] E-3
l E-4
] E-5
] E-6
6 Total
Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 13:50
BC1/BC2
NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, Japan
H Kwok HKG 101 Y FuUJll
H Yeung HKG 204 T HIROSE
J Loung HKG 202 H SUGIMURA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
2 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
] E-5
3 E-6
6 Total
Friday, November 19, 2021 Start Time 16:40
BCI1/BC2
NAME NPC BIB NAME
South Korea Thailand
S JEONG KOR 203 W Saengampa
S JUNG KOR 201 W Vongsa
Y LEE KOR 106 J Pensut

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 5
NPC
JPN
JPN
JPN
Third Place
Court 4
NPC
JPN
JPN
JPN
Knockout
Court 5
NPC
THA
THA
THA
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SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

501 E Thailand
503 @ | 3apan
505 = United Arab Emirates
Gr :
507 Singapore
spors
Pool B
# ENTRANT
&% | Korea
502
°.¢ South Korea

Hong_Kon
o R
Hong Kong, China,

506 [ .+ | Iraq

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

56

24

POINTS
DIFF

13

-15
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

POINTS
FOR

56

34

POINTS
FOR

18

1

SCORE
1
0
0
4
2
0
7
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
# 501 503 505
18 27 6 501 -
10 23 6 503 -
3 1 2 505 -
5 0 3 507
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
# 502 504
7 10 5 502 -
7 5 3 504 -
3 0 1 506

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Teams - BC1/2 Team Mixed Gender

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC
504 Hong Kong HKG
502 Korea KOR
Final
BIB SIDE NPC
502 Korea KOR
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC
504 Hong Kong HKG

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

RESULT
4-7
6% -2
RESULT
3-7¢
RESULT
6*-4

BIB SIDE NPC
501 Thailand THA
503 Japan JPN
BIB SIDE NPC
501 Thailand THA
BIB SIDE NPC
503 Japan JPN

507

506
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FINAL STANDINGS

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
POS BIB NO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
I 501 THA THA 3 2 3 2 63 70 25 27 6
2 502 KOR KOR 2 2 2 1 13 27 15 10 5
3 504 HKG HKG 2 2 I ] I 21 12 5 3
4 503 JPN JPN 3 2 2 - 18 40 14 23 6
5 506 IRQ IRQ 2 - - - -15 3 3 0 I
6 505 UAE UAE 3 - I - -49 4 3 I 2
7 507 SGP SGP 3 - - - =31 7 5 0 3
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
EVENT NAME DATE MEDAL NAME NPC CODE
Gold Yuen Cheung HKG
BC4 Female 16 Nov 2021 Silver NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA
Bronze Myungsoon Lee KOR
Gold SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
BCI Male 16 Nov 2021 Silver John Loung HKG
Bronze MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD IRQ
Gold Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
BC2 Female 16 Nov 2021 Silver SOYEONG JEONG KOR
Bronze Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
Gold HOWON JEONG KOR
BC3 Male 16 Nov 2021 Silver Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
Bronze Tak Wah Tse HKG
Gold Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
BC2 Male 16 Nov 2021 Silver Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN
Bronze Worawut Saengampa THA
Gold LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA
BC3 Female 16 Nov 2021 Silver YEJIN CHOI KOR
Bronze Yuen Kei Ho HKG
Gold Yuk Wing Leung HKG
BC4 Male 16 Nov 2021 Silver Pornchok Larpyen THA
Bronze SEONGYUK JANG KOR
Gold Worawut SaengampaWatcharaphon Vongsa]jittra Pensut THA

SOYEONG JEONG
Silver SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
BCl/2 Team Mixed Gender 18 Nov 2021 YONGJIN LEE

Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

Bronze Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
John Loung
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EVENT NAME DATE
BC4 Pairs Mixed Gender 18 Nov 2021
BCl Female 16 Nov 2021

MEDAL STANDINGS

RANK NPC GOLD
1 HKG 4
2 THA 3
3 KOR 2
4 SGP 1
5 JPN 0
6 IRQ 0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/27/report

MEDAL

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

SILVER
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NAME

Yuk Wing LeungYuen Cheung

SEONGYUK JANG

Myungsoon Lee

Pornchok Larpyen
NUANCHAN PHONSILA

Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan

Yuriko FUJII

YOONJEONG OH

BRONZE TOTAL
4 9
2 7
3 9
0 1
0 3

RANK BY TOTAL

NPC CODE

HKG

KOR

THA

SGP

JPN

KOR
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